
Lesegiza SHETMogTe
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning music
70. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
3. 0 Classical programme
3.30 Miscellaneous recordings
4.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs
6.15 "The Golden Boomerang"
6.30 Dinner music
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.57 Station notices
7. Listen to the Band!
. Dance music
"Piccadilly"
Orchestras and ballads
Newsreel with CommentaryRecitals by popular enter-©Romeo

8°

ners
Close down

Ce V/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
70.0 "Cooking by Gas: Fruit

t
10.

and Vegetable Preservation": Atalk by Miss J. Ainge
10.20 Devotional Service
41.0 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Sir Julius Benedict
(German-English)
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Renovations
and Repairs"
71.30 Musical Silhouettes
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 usic of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 An Organ Voluntary3.15 New recordings3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
. O Children’s session
6.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
. © Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Erhard Bauschke’s Orchestra,"Six Minutes with Peter Kreu-
der" (Kreuder, arr. Rixner)7.37 "Dad and Dave"
7.50 Musical Digest8.14 One Good Deed a Day8.27 "The Mystery of Darring-ton Hall"8.64 Xylophone Orchestra"The Knight on the Hobby
Horse" (Evans)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
®.26 Coates and London Sym-
phony Orchestra,Overture in D Minor (Handel,
arr. Elgar)
®.29 Keith Falkner (baritone),
"The Sweepers," "Fate’s Dis-
courtesy" (Elgar)8.35 Sammons (violin), and
Murdoch (piano),
Sonata in E Minor for Violin
and Piano, Op. 82 (Elgar)
40. 0 Dance music y Dick
Colvin and his Music
10.60 War Review
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
941.146 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

~

"YO
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263m.

Variety
Dinner music
After dinner music

|For the Connoisseur
"Homestead on the Rise" |Dance music
Piano rhythm
Soliloquy
Close down

INVERCARGILL
€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: Makersof Melody: Sir Julius Benedict
(German-English)
11.30 Musical Silhouettes
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Children’s session: ‘Bluey’5.15 Merry Moments
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Eric Winstone (accordionist)
A Budget of Sports fromthe "Sportsman"6.15 LONDON NEWS and War

Review
6.46 After dinner music ~*

7.30 Gardening talk7.45 Beethoven’s SySprery No.5 in C Minor, Op. Philhar-monic Orchestra (Furtwangler)$30 Presenting for the firsttime
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prelude in G Minor (Rach-
maninoff). Jack ‘Hylton and Or-et with Herbert Dawson(orga
9.30 "Nobody’s Island" (A new
serial)
9.56 ‘Last Love" (Coates).
Light Symphony Orchestra
10. 0 Close down
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LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS.- It
paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.‘

Friday. February 19
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
om)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session;
including "Questions andAnswers" (Marina and Dr. Guy
Chapman)
5. 0 Molly and her Friends

| 5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers6.15 London News
6.30 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
7.15 Adventure on the High
Seas
7.30 Bert Howell presents-
7.45 This is True
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 "You Can’t Do Businesswith Hitler"
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Behind the Microphone
one Talbot)Q Eddie Cantor-a U.S. War
programme11. 0 London News

12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

:

: 6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Uncie Jimmy10.15 Ballads We Love10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
.2. 0 In rhythmic tempo2.30 Home_ Service ws

yest(Mary Anne)
4.30 Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty session
5. 0 Musical programme6.15 London News
6.30 You Can’t Do Business
With Hitler!
7.15 Adventure on the High
Seas (last broadcast) ,7.30 Bert Howell presents-
7.45 This is True!

:8. 0 Headline News
|8.15 Easy Aces$45 Adventures with Admiral

~~"9. Doctor Mac
:New recordings

10. 0 ‘The Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of week-end sport41. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
se
ae
™

as Fashion’s FanciesOQ Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections

10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Piano Parade :

10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza~
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News ©1.0 Last minute reminders
2. 0 Snappy melody2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joan)

3.0 Variety
4.30 Headline News followed byHealth and Beauty’ session
(Nancy)
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Junior Sports session
5.45 Early Evening Musicale
6. 0 Lavender and Old Lace
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Tuneful tales
7. 0 Sports preview
7.15 Adventure on the HighSeas
7.30 Bert Howell presents-
7.45 Music of the British Isies
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Hawaiian gems9.30 Laughter Lane10. 0 Supper time melody10.30 "The Toff," 3ZB’s RacingReporter
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310rani ol m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O -Lunch hour tunes
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Luncheon melodies230 Home

_
Service’ session

(Joyce
3. 0 Rita entertains
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. O The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved6.15 London News
6.30 These You Have Loved
(continued)7.16 Adventures on the High
Seas
7.30 Bert Howell presents-7.45 Preview of the week-end
anars0
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3 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. Doctor Mac
10.30 The Racing Preview11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper interlude for the
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.30 p.m. Beyond the Rainbow
5.45 Early evening music6.15 London News
7.15 Adventure on the High
Seas
, Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Sports session
10, 0 Close down
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